
FEE STRUCTURE                                                                                             SESSION-2025-26 
 

 

CLASS 

 

ADMISSION 

FEE 

(ONE TIME) 

ONLY 

YEARLY CHARGES                                                     

( TO BE PAID IN  APRIL MONTH ) 

TUTION 

FEE 

 

(MONTHLY) 

 

TOTAL 

ANNUAL 

FEE 

 

PHYSICAL/ 

SPORT FEE / 

YOGA /  

BEAUTY & 

WELLNESS 

SUBJECT 

ENRICHMENT 

ACTIVITY 

FEE 

NEW 

ADMISSION 
(FIRST 

INSTALLMENT) 

OLD  

ADMISSION 
(FIRST 

INSTALLMENT) 

 

PREP     

TO             

UKG 

 

9,000.00 

 

1,500.00 

   

1,800.00 

 

12,300.00 

 

3,300.00 

 

I 

 

10,000.00 

 

1,700.00 

   

2000.00 

 

13,700.00 

 

3,700.00 

 

II  to IV 

 

10,000.00 

 

1,700.00 

 

300.00 

 

1,100.00 

 

2000.00 

 

15,100.00 

 

5,100.00 

 

V to VIII 

 

 

11,000.00 

 

1,800.00 

 

400.00 

 

1,500.00 

 

2100.00 

 

16,800.00 

 

5,800.00 

 

IX & X 

 

12,000.00 

 

2000.00 

 

600.00 

 

2,000.00 

 

2400.00 

 

19,000.00 

 

7,000.00 

 

XI & XII 

 

 

 

14,000.00 

 

2200.00 

 

1,000.00  

 

 

 

3,000.00 
(ONLY FOR 

SCIENCE 

STREAM) 

 

3000.00 

 

23,200.00 

 

9,200.00                                   

(APPROX)* 

 


